

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

500317079905

08/22/18--01013--029 **125.00



N CULLIGAN

AUG 2 7 2018

11

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: MAD Asset Management, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Miguel	Adan de la Garza		
	N	ame of Person		
			<u>.</u>	
	F	irm/Company		
	209 N. T	reasure Dr.		
		Address		
	Tar	npa/FL/33609		
	City/S	State and Zip Code		
	mdelagar1@	gmail.com	notification)	
For further information concerni			,	
Kama Parkinso	on at Legally Mine	at (800)3	75-2453	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code D	aytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section		Divisio	ET ADDRESS: on of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327		Registration Section Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow				
Ø (<u>\$125.00 Filing Fee</u>)	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	 Image: Image Status & Certificate Status & Certified Copy 	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. MAD Asset Mar				
(Name of Foreign Lin	nited Liability Company; must include "Limite	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")	<u></u>
	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi			
(It hame unavailable, enter alternate hame	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi	ofida. The alternate name must include	"Limpled Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C, or "LI.C. }
2. Alaska	foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	(FEI number, if applical	<u></u>
(Jurisuletion under the law of which	ioreign timetea tability company is organizea)		(FEI number, il applicat	nc)
4				
···	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration.)		
				SE T
5. 1231 W. Northern Lights Blvd. (Street Address of Princ		0	Dr, Tampa, FL 3360 (Mailing Address)	<u> </u>
(Succer Address of Film	illar (since)		(Maning Address)	
				1 - V - E
=				m <u>size</u>
				Fig F D
7. Name and street address of	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo:	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		To N
				Q
Name:	Miguel Adan de la Garza			
Office Address:	209 N. Treasure Dr.			÷.
	Tampa	, Florida	33609	
	(City)		(Zip code)	
Registered agent's acceptar				
	stered agent and to accept service of n, I hereby accept the appointment (
to comply with the provision	s of all statutes relative to the property	r and complete performan	ree to uci in inis cu ce of my duties an	pucmy. I juriner ugree d I am familiar with
	f my position of registered agent.	.//AV	ee oj mij aanes, an	
		(<i> A</i>		
_	(Regitimed agent a	Liumathre V		
		, significant		
8. The name, title or capacit	ty and address of the person(s) who h	as/have authority to manag	e is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name	and Address:
Managing Manahas				
Managing Member	<u>Miguel Adan de la Garza</u> 209 N. Treasure Dr.	<u>Member</u>		ilia <u>Sol de la Garza</u> N. Treasure Dr.
	Zoo N. Hebsile DI.	-		npa, FL 33609
				•
Member	Exiguio David de la Garza	Member	Sof	a Noelle de la Garza
	209 N. Treasure Dr.		_ 209	N. Treasure Dr.
		_	Ta	mpa. FL 33609

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203⁷(1) (h). Florida Statutes 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes within degree follows provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person	
Miguel Adan de la Garza	
Typed or printed name of signee	

Alaska Entity #10080400

State of Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

MAD Asset Management, LLC

This entity was formed on March 16, 2018 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective **July 02, 2018**.

Milee Marane

Mike Navarre Commissioner